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Cuban Chimichurri 4 x 1kg
Short Product Name:
Cuban Inspired Chimichurri Sauce

Chimichurri with mint, parsley and coriander

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060445470139   Internal GTIN: 5060445470122   Supplier : The Street Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : ASF103

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

769kJ

184kcal
14.5g 0.9g 8.9g 3.5g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 769kJ 184kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 769kJ 

184kCal

Carbohydrates 11.4g

of which sugars 8.9g

Fat 14.5g

of which saturates 0.9g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 2.2g

Salt 3.5g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Onion, Rapeseed Oil, Cider Vinegar, Sugar, Mint (6%), Parsley (6%), Coriander (6%), Garlic, <b>SOY</b> Sauce (Water, <b>SOYABEANS, WHEAT</b>, Salt), Tomato Puree, Salt, Black Pepper, Concentrated

Lime Juice, Chillies, Corn Starch

Supplier's Product Code : ASF103

Product Added : 07 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 May 2026

erudus id : fd323d4534d94d4f8a5a2b5416f63fc5

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2026 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 8 May 2026 18:34:20

http://erudus.com

	Cuban Chimichurri 4 x 1kg
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


